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E.OK.
10¢ 'YPOZ
1n AywviIoTiKA
Hp/via Qpa Mredo
AAK XAAKIAOZ MAE AHAANTIQN
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA A.E.E.IN. XAAKIAAX
TAZOZ KAMIMOYPH AlrE XAAKIAOZ
2n AywvioTikn
Hp/via Qpa Mmedo
AAKIMOZ N . APTAK AE N. APTAKHX
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA AT.E.X. 2024
AAK XAAKIAOZ AKAAHMIEYZ XAAKIAAX
3n Aywviorikn
Hpu/via Qpa FAmedo
AAK XAAKIAOZ MAE AHAANTIQN
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA A.E.E.N. XAAKIAAZ
AAK XAAKIAOZ AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ
4n AywvioTiki
Hp/via Qpa Mredo
TAZOZ KAMIMNOYPH AIrE XAAKIAOZ
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA A.E.E.IN. XAAKIAAX
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA AT.E.X. 2024
5n Aywviorikn
Hp/via Qpa MMmedo
AAK XAAKIAOZ MAE AHAANTIQN
AAK XAAKIAOZ AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ

AAKIMOZ N . APTAK AE N. APTAKHX

2aBBaro, 4 OkTwpPpiou 2025

Vacg

AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ
AE N. APTAKHX
AlE.X. 2024

vag

MAE AHAANTIQN
A.E.E.TT. XAAKIAAZ
Al'E XAAKIAOZ

Vag

AlE.X. 2024
AlE XAAKIAOZ
AE N. APTAKHX

Vacg

MAE AHAANTIQN
AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ
AE N. APTAKHX

vag

A.E.E.T1. XAAKIAAZ
AT.EX. 2024

AI'E XAAKIAOZ

ZKop
00
00
00

ZKOp
00
00
00

2Kop
00
00
00

ZKop
00
00
00

2KOp
00
00
00

EO.K.



20¢T'YPOZX

1n AywvioTikn
Hu/via Qpa Medo Aywvag ZKop
AAK XAAKIAOZ AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ - MAE AHAANTIQN 00
AAKIMOZ N . APTAK AE N. APTAKHZ A.E.E.T1. XAAKIAAZ 00
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA AT.E.X. 2024 - ArE XAAKIAOZ 00
2n AywvioTikn
Hpu/via Qpa Mmedo Aywvag ZKOop
AAK XAAKIAOZ MAE AHAANTIQN AE N. APTAKHX 00
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA A.E.E.IN. XAAKIAAZ Al E.X. 2024 00
TAZ0Z KAMIMNOYPH AIr'E XAAKIAOZ AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ 00
3n Aywviorikn
Hpu/via Qpa FAmedo Aywvag ZKOp
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA ATl.E.X. 2024 MAE AHAANTIQN 00
TAZOZ KAMIMNOYPH AIrE XAAKIAOZ A.E.E.M. XAAKIAAZ 00
AAKIMOZ N . APTAK AE N. APTAKHZ AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ 00
4n AywvioTikn
Hp/via Qpa Medo Aywvag ZKop
AAK XAAKIAOZ MAE AHAANTIQN - ATE XAAKIAOZ 00
AAK XAAKIAOZ AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ A.E.E.T1. XAAKIAAZ 00
AAKIMOZ N . APTAK AE N. APTAKHZ ~-ATlE.X. 2024 00
5n Aywviorikn
Hp/via Qpa Mmedo Aywvacg ZKop
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA A.E.E.IN. XAAKIAAX MAE AHAANTIQON 00
KAEIZTO ©. XAAKIA AT.E.X. 2024 AKAAHMIEZ XAAKIAAZ 00
TAZO0Z KAMIMNOYPH AIlE XAAKIAOZ AE N. APTAKHZ 00

>aBBaro, 4 Oktwppiou 2025 EO.K.



